CONTINENTAL AG

CONTINENTAL AG

ISIN: DE0005439004

Overview

2024/07/17 16:00:09

Price
58.04 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.79% (-0.46)

DE0005439004
CON

Xetra

EUR

Automotive
Stock

11,700 EUR
GERMANY DAX

58.14 EUR (687)
58.18 EUR (16)
58.36 EUR
58.80 EUR
57.36 EUR
58.50 EUR
57.96333 EUR
128,299
7,436,637.28
1,666

38

39

WKN: 543900

112.50 ‘

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2022/05/04 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2022/05/04 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2022/04/27 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2022/04/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2022/04/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27567570,156677323,208111325,232686436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005439004&ID_NOTATION=144339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005439004&ID_NOTATION=144339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005439004&ID_NOTATION=144339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c210bcdf585e08fc817ee7b9c98c250f47b0abef42570f014727880d07f098b&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8d826faa90b53f8b&time=1721312263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f1fa37a3d9516c74afbba924397099c54b06e86e5c0229440a65aea269c9eb&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11dcd1cc6b809aa73&time=1721312263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66fe82bd3a7d94c567f117bb0c684acf257f7feb76a5f0041bab85bd0a8da136&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aee468981856712da&time=1721312263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a9cede2f0e1ac037615a3d496749693639bc025544cece6b76f6f866bf7e1b8&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4cc6e80432ed8c58&time=1721312263&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a994e4e7624b66b778a330f9d7b41c00aeee5f7e80e4508b5378d8e7057cdc8&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf9b4c4e4efcce5ac&time=1721312263&tool=RSC

CONTINENTAL AG

Details

2024/07/17 16:00:09

Price

58.04 EUR

Difference ©  -0.79% (-0.46)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005439004
Symbol CON
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,700 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.14 EUR (687)
Ask (Ask size) 58.18 EUR (16)
Open 58.36 EUR
High 58.80 EUR
Low 57.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.50 EUR
VWAP 57.96333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 128,299
Trading volume 7,436,637.28
Number of trades 1,666
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -19.33% -15.85% -42.95%
Perf (abs.) -14.02 -11.02 -44.03
Beta 0.96 1.03 1.44
Volatility 28.67 26.87 36.54

ERSTE

Group

112.50 ‘

B
100.00 v M
87.50 |
75.00 |
62.50

50.00 l
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:00
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 16:02
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:01
07/17

Price

58.04 EUR

57.80 EUR

58.14 EUR

58.10 EUR

78.
51.

51.

(
78.40 EUR (2024/01/02
(

58.83 EUR (339,242)
57.27 EUR (502,630)
62.98 EUR (456,766)
67.00 EUR (388,985)
40 EUR (2024/01/02)
58 EUR (2024/07/02)
)
)

58 EUR (2024/07/02

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
7.44 1,666
0.00 4
0.51 73
0.05 93
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24500

CONTINENTAL AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2020/
04/14

2019/
06/20

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/09

2024/
07117

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

17:35

17:30

08:11

09:00

08:16

08:02

12:02

15:36

19:10

14:53

12:31

14:55

08:01

65.4277 EUR

144.60 CHF

58.30 EUR

58.36 EUR

58.24 EUR

58.38 EUR

58.10 EUR

62.1999 USD

57.28 EUR

57.44 EUR

58.08 EUR

286.90 RON

58.30 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31210134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31210134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=486421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24498

CONTINENTAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

(ontinental »

Contact Details

CONTINENTAL AG

Vahrenwalder Strasse 9 - 30165 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-938-1080

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nikolai Setzer

Ariane Reinhart

Christian Kotz

Olaf Schick

Philip Nelles

Philipp von
Hirschheydt

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang W.
Reitzle
Gunter Dunkel

Matthias Ebenau

Rolf
Nonnenmacher

Anne Nothing
Carmen Loffler
Christiane

Benner

Dorothea von
Boxberg
Francesco Grioli
Georg F. W.
Schaeffler
Hasan Allak
Isabel Corinna
Knauf

Jorg Schonfelder
Klaus Rosenfeld
Matthias Tote
Michael Iglhaut
Sabine Neul}
Satish Khatu

Stefan Scholz

Stefan E.
Buchner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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